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Bus X12 Birmingham - Solihull via Chelmsley Wood Go to website

Direction
Solihull Station Interchange — Old Square

77 stops

Open route schedule

Solihull Station Interchange

Solihull Town Centre

Touchwood Hall Close

Solihull Hospital

Grove Rd

Hermitage Rd

Alston Rd

Damson Lane

Heath Rd

Lugtrout Lane

Walsgrave Close

Mitford Drive

Rowood Drive

Kitwood Drive

Stockwell Rise

Eastfield Drive

Dalecote Avenue

Land Rover Works

Old Damson Lane

Cargo Terminal

Falcon Way

Route schedule
Solihull Station Interchange — Old Square

Monday 05:00-23:44

Tuesday 05:00-23:44

Wednesday 05:00-23:44

Thursday 05:00-23:44

Friday 05:00-23:44

Saturday 05:18-23:44

Sunday 05:25-23:44

Route info

Direction: Solihull Station Interchange

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X12-2263166091-4241758570
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X12-2263166091-4241758570
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Airport Way

B'ham Airport Bus Terminal

Birmingham International Station

Trinity Park

Morris Way

Elmdon Trading Estate

Blackfirs Lane

Waterside Centre

Lakeside

Trident Court

Knights Court

Chester Rd

Barnard Close

Dunster Rd

Carisbrooke Ave

Hedgetree Croft

Chelmsley Interchange

Conway Rd

Blackcat Close

John Henry Newman College

Craneberry Road

St Johns Grove

Hillside Drive

Tudor Grange Academy

Corinne Croft

Tower Croft

Bacons End Island

Woodlands Green

Jersey Croft



Smiths Wood Academy

Woodpecker Grove

Mey Coppice

Trent Drive

Tamar Drive

Windleaves Road

Clevedon Ave

West Ave

Arden Hall

Whateley Green

Cedar Ave

Poplars Drive

Southfield Ave

Heathland Avenue

Clock Garage

Heath Way

Shawsdale Rd

Millington Rd

Kempson Rd

Riddfield Rd

Folkestone Croft

Sandown Rd

Sundew Croft

Reynoldstown Rd

Bromford Way

The Bromford

Old Square



Direction
Old Square — Solihull Station Interchange

74 stops

Open route schedule

Old Square

Bromford Way

Reynoldstown Rd

Sundew Croft

Sandown Rd

Folkestone Croft

Riddfield Rd

Millington Rd

Shawsdale Rd

Clock Garage

Heathland Avenue

Southfield Ave

Langwood Court

Poplars Drive

Whateley Green

Arden Hall

West Ave

Clevedon Ave

Windleaves Road

Tamar Drive

Trent Drive

Mey Coppice

Woodpecker Grove

Smiths Wood Academy

Jersey Croft

Route schedule
Old Square — Solihull Station Interchange

Monday 04:18-23:20

Tuesday 04:18-23:20

Wednesday 04:18-23:20

Thursday 04:18-23:20

Friday 04:18-23:20

Saturday 04:18-23:20

Sunday 04:18-23:20

Route info

Direction: Old Square

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X12-2263166091-4241758570


Woodlands Green

Bacons End Island

Tower Croft

Corinne Croft

Tudor Grange Academy

St Johns Grove

Craneberry Road

John Henry Newman College

Blackcat Close

Conway Rd

Chelmsley Interchange

Hedgetree Croft

Carisbrooke Ave

Dunster Rd

Barnard Close

Chester Rd

Knights Court

Trident Court

Lakeside

Waterside Centre

Blackfirs Lane

Elmdon Trading Estate

Morris Way

Ingenuity House

Birmingham International Station

Trinity Park

B'ham Airport Bus Terminal

Falcon Way



Cargo Terminal

Old Damson Lane

Land Rover Works

Whar Hall Rd

Dalecote Avenue

Eastfield Drive

Stockwell Rise

Kitwood Drive

Rowood Drive

Mitford Drive

Walsgrave Close

Lugtrout Lane

Heath Rd

Damson Lane

Alston Rd

Moat Lane

Redlands Rd

Grove Rd

Solihull Hospital

Solihull Town Centre

Solihull Station Interchange

X12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Solihull

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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